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

May L. Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211

DA 9-5513   PA 1-229?   TE 5-1031   TB 5-7J11

$9000 Full Price
Junt listed an older t room, 1 
bedroom horn* with service porch. 
Home located In central Torrance, 
clote to Torrance Blvd. Smell yard, 
Ideal for older couple. Term*.

Larry 
Fritzen
Realtor

3165 Terrenes Blvd.

FA 8-8814 __

$1250 Down
G.I. Resale 41/2%

3 Bedrooms
This lovely home Is located west 
of Hawthorne In Southwest Tor­ 
rance, It features double garage, 
hardwood floors, lots of tile, large 
kitchen, dlsponal, stall shower, 
fenced yard, nicely landscaped and 
many other features. Remember a 
4Va'> 1st loan and an excellent 
location. For appointment to tee 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

iteinkamp Built

Brand New 
J Bedroom and Family RogVn

IT'S A BEAUTY
SEE AT

1934 W. 182nd St.

NE 5-5352 (24-Hour Service) OS 9-1051. NE 6-7008

Employment Offered 
(Men end Women)

WANT! D, «lrl» to work In ovr home 
a to 4 hours dally. 

 FA 1-4801

NEED mature woman for baby sit- 
ting for 3 small children, S-day 

my home. DA 5-0044.

72
Employment Offered 

(Men and Women)

GROCERY 
CHECKERS

up to $136 week

Many new store* opening In this 
area, train under actual store con 
titlom.

1M11 HAWTHORNE iLVD 
LAWNDALC

FR 6-9413

.TORRANCE
PERSONNEL 

AGENCY
WOMEN

OFFICE tvo *om* bkk $250 
PBX Cordle* 20-26 $2*0 
A-1 Typist $300 
SEC. real estate

mature wom«<i $260
SECRETARY good shorthand $375
DOCTORS Assistant exp. Open

' MEDICAL lob. tech. exp. Open
GOOD TYPIST

bookkeeping PBX Open 
BANK teller exp. $MO 
OFFICf- typ lumber exp. $280 
(2) ORDER CLERKS

good typist Open 
SECRETARY «xp..«, nee I $350

MFN 
SHIPPING CLERK

& little fyp. . J300 
LAB. Tech Calif, rat. ...... Open
TURRET lath* (A) exp. Open 
INSURANCE SALBSMAN-

salary A bonus ... . Open

The Job to Fit the Person
The Person to Fit the Job

1628 Gramerv FA 8-5368

Loaded With Jobs

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-7345

WITHIN 7 MILES

PPMALf*
TYPIST clerk* * etfl. office 
ACCOUNTING clerks, type 
STiNOS * Secretary*

NO FEE ON THESE: 
TOP SECRETARIES (2) 
BILLEP-TYPIST, 30-43, type *0 
STENO'S (2) 35 yean

MALE
SKILLFD OffKe I Factory 
LAB tochniclan,, All *hWs 
ORNAMENTAL Iron man. 
(A) Machinist tool * die

MANY, MANY MORi JOBS

B.E.S. AGENCY
tn s. 101 HWY., Redondo

GRAB VOUR PHONt ano dial FA 
S-2344 tor   rorranca PrM* want 
M the minute you »ina  ometninf* 
 ost LOS' Ads find iti

No Balloon
5 Year Second T.D.'s
$1000 ................... $21.25
$2000 .................... $42.50
$3000 ................. $63.75

PAID IN FULL
Also Shorter Term Balloon Jnds.

CALL COLLECT

HO 1-9901
We come to your home

GOLDEN WEST INV.
7113 SUNSET BLVD. HOLLYW'D 

$"$ $ $ $

WE BUY
AND MAKE

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$ $ $ $ $

3-BDRM. Victoria Knolls. $1900 dn 
P.P. 117,750 or will trade for small­ 
er home. 2741 Grandsummlt Rd. 
FR »-«M3.

BY OWNER
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, built- 
in kitchen. One year old. 
Fenced yard and patio.

DA 5-1486

Real Estate Loans 10

RELAX!
« all those 0 
lean on your

TOPS
Consolidate ell those Dehtm Plat* 
a eecond lean on your name Also:

Pav aurrhase «t lit and tnd Trwat

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-6706 FR 6-8947

Business Opportunities 76

NIW* BUILDING*w ffV off'Vritt 
tront parking. Located across from
Plcra Shopping Center, 1527 W. 

Carson. Owner will move Interior
Partitioning to suit. Ideal tor 

beauty thop, dentist, doctor* office, 
*ecret«-fal office, etc. Call FH. 
5-940J or FA. S-7102.

LHwfc MAGiC. Th»t » n«., 
' Ada work

"WE"
Have Proved

We Pay the

MOST
CASH FOR TRUST DEEDS
With no cost to you for escrow, 
points or bonus.

CALL US POP,

Low Cost Reel Estate Loans 

lot, 2nd, 3rd Truit Deeds
Yes, we still have reasonable S'*'! 
& 6'-, tundi for 15-10 yr. 1st loans. 
If you ned a MAXIMUM lo«n, 
you cannot beat our commitments 
at ».6r» and ;,?"»

* * *

PRIVATE FUNDS FOR 
DIFFICULT LOANS

* * *

3 TO S-YR. 2ND AND 
COLLATERAL LOANS

* * *
We are proud of ovr name and 
reputation In the Community. Call 
FD BOOTH when you want a de­ 
pendable, dignified financial serv­ 
ice

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO.
FR 5-6833 FA 8-8441

OS 6-1790, Eves. FR 7-2860
3M VISTA DEL MAM 

REDONDO BEACH

$695 Down
This home must sell by 
Sunday evening, February 
14, owner ij leaving Los 
Angeles area. Beautiful 3 
bedrooms with loads of 
tile in kitchen «a'nd bath, 
hardwood floors, beauti­ 
fully fenced and landscap 

< ed on huge 50x130' lot. 
Located in the Torrance 
area. A fantastic buy at 
$13.950.

Income
if Triplex

3 I-bedrooms, furnished. 
,$2500 down, $17,950 full 
price. Income $190 a mo. 
in Torrance.

if Duplex 
$1500 Down

I bedroom and 2 bed­ 
rooms, very nice, good 
tenants. Redondo Boach, 
near May Co. $175 mo. 
income.

/
3 Bdrm. Stucco

$13,000 Full Price
$995 Down

Located in Redondo Beach 
fhis'home is a steal. Has 
hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carpet, large Icitchen, 
service porch, large 50 x 
150' lot, block wall, con­ 
crete patio. Don't let this 
one slip by!

NO MONEY DOWN
(to qualified buyers) 

3 Bdrm., 11/2 Baths 
Will Trade

This attractive home in Re­ 
dondo Beach includes:

Hardwood floors, built-in 
oven and range, closet 
space galore, redocated 
inside, double garage with 
concrete driveway.

$995 DOWN 
Or $1995 Down
4'/2 % Gl RESALE 

Payments like rent
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, fully 
fenced and landscaped. 
Near schools and shopping 
in preferred W. Torrance 
area.

3 to Choose from

Ready 
Realty

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

BEAUTIFUL 3 Bdm ft (kin, 9 bathi,
house for sale. bul'lMn*, doubla car
naraQc. TO find tho hou»« you real-

ly want call Ann at Wlnlfrad'i
PA a-J5)0.

Hornet For Salt  6 Homes For Sale    Horn** Foi Sal* 86

COLT ROAD ESTATES
"A GOOD PLACE TO LIVE"

Will 

* TRADE * TRADE * TRADE *

Go south on Western Ave. to Palos Verdes Drive North, turn right to reservoir (Palos 

Drive East), turn left 2'/2 miles to sign, "COLT ROAD ESTATES"

And being located In County, means (less Taxes)

Close to schools, markets, etc., yet not close enough to interfere with your privacy

Clean, Fresh Air

Excellent View 

30-ft. paved private road, concrete curbs, 10-ft. parkway

Will arrange financing and build the home of your choice 

including lot, for only $4000 down

Will sell you lot of your choice for only $1000 down,

with small monthly payments, or will accept Trust Deed or equity in your present 

home or vacant property toward either a lot or home.

No rriru traffic to disturb you or become a hazarad to the safety of your children

Homes, including lot, range in price from $30,000 to $45,000 

Lots range in price from $9000 to $14,000

For further information please call: DA 6-6327, DA 6-2520, TE 3-5830

VAN DEVANDER CONSTRUCTION CO. ______

$1500 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

Covered Patio

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY!
4339 West 177th St.

3 BEDROOMS, RUMPUS ROOM WITH FIRE­ 

PLACE, BATH AND ONE-HALF, GARBAGE DIS­ 

POSAL, PATIO SLAB. EXTRA CLEAN. ,

CHISM-MOODY REALTORS
20326 Howthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-0431 FA 1-5261

I BEDROOM and dan home on 
)23 St. 40 x 110 ft. lot for only 
$12,000. I yaart old.

3 BEDROOM home on 123 St. S 
yr» old. 412,500 full price. $12JO 
down.

3 BEDROOM home brand new 
1633 221 St. will rent, lease or sell 
low down. Builder died suddenly. 
Must do something soon.

3 BEDROOM HOME, 1*« baths, 
located 1 block N of Carson at 
Grace. 506 E. Double, had been 
vacant and for sate a long time, 
please see it and make good offer 
near the cost price 2 yrs. ago

3 BEDROOM and family room, 
1302 223rd St. OPEN HOUSE 
EVERYDAY. Flraplace In family 
room, extra site garage, kitchen 
has best built-in* and ash cabinets. 
Munt see to appreciate.

ANOTHER WONDERFUL .home at 
23207 Marigold. OPEN HjOUSE 
everyday til sold, It Is equipped 
with all the mont expensive bo I It- 
Ins and ash cabinets, front door 
glass, see one way, mirror the 
other way. All custom built, go see 
It, make bost otter Yes, will take 
In trade? ?

KETTLER KNOLLS, we have I of 
th« bent, they are only 3 bftdrm 
homes but cholc* ones. I home 
has good site POO! and bath house 
or rumpus room. Come to our 
office, they are both near-by.

3 BEDROOM, 1\t bath, 1 block W
of Cabrlllo on corner of )l3st.

'A** 3*4 Vrs. 114,000 with terms.

For

  Better
, Buys

Always See

McEWEN 
REALTORS

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 

DA 6*7175

$1950 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 

Built-in range & oven

P.P. $18,950
This lovely home Is located lust 
south of 101 highway and lust east 
of Crenshaw Blvd., High on a hill 
a few blocks from Rolling Hills, 
home I* Immaculate and features 
double garage, hardwood floors, 
lots of tllp, large kitchen, rear 
living room, patio, block wall 
fenced, newly landscaped and 
many other features, for appoint­ 
ment to tee call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

,/ NO CASH 
REQUIRED
TO QUALIFIED BUYER

Vets or Non-Vets
9 and 3 bedroom homes (5 from 
which to choose) Some have wall 
to wall carpeting, drapes, etc. All 
are fenced and landscaped.

13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

Duplex
New custom built duplex, 7 bed- 
roomt each, built Ins, refrigerators, 
disposals, tile kitchen & baths, 
hardwood floors, garage*. $200 mo. 
Income, t>"r loan.

DAVID DAWES
Realty, Inc.

Realtor 
1S7U So. Crenshaw, Gardena

DA 9-7559

Hard to Beat
3 bedrm. Hi bath home with built- 
in range and oven, service porch, 
center hnll, aecountlc ceilings, 
fenced yard, garage. Full price 
only $U,»SO.

TRY $1500 DOWN

CONLEY 
REALTY

4101 Redondo Beach Blvf.
FR 9-8493

(Across fro South Bay 
Shopping Center)

$100 Down
?bdrm stucco, lots ef tile, stall 
shower) nice Torrance area. Pay­ 
ments only $73 mo. F.P. $4100.

$300 Down
MOVES YOU IN

1 bedroom stucco, 7 veart, hard­ 
wood floors, garage. MB mo.

Comt to

15217 Crenshaw 
OS 9-3638___

3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
Full Price $16,350

This lovely home Is located In 
North Torrance, lust W. of Cren- 
shaw Blvd. It features wall to wall 
carprtlnn, custom drapes, rear 
living room, with large picture 
window, disposal, hardwood floor*, 
double garage, water softener, 
fenced yard and many other fea­ 
tures. Priced to sell NOWI For 
appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Steinkamp 
Homes

BUILT ON 
YOUR LOT

Units Additions, for further In­
formation, Caji

AX 3-0634

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 1-5

Immaculate 3 bedroom horn* at 
22510 Warmslde Ave, Torrance, 
Near Southwood Shopping Center. 
Beautiful view of South Bay area. 
Room for a pool.

Full Price $15,«0
BARKER REALTY

14311 S. Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale
OS 6-4453

This Immaculate G.I. RESALE Is 
located in lovely Southwood, lust 
W. of Broadway - Sears shopping 
center, It features double garage, 
hardwood floors, wall to wall car­ 
peting, spacious wardrobe closets, 
stall *howFr. lots of tile, disposal, 
natural wood cabinets, and many 
other modern features. Remember 
... a 4'-fc'> O. I. LOAN so hurry! 
For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$8000 Full Price
Buys this 1 bedrm. home /on 4«.5 
x 189.5 R-2 lot, space to build at 
least 3 rentals. Handy to markets 
and bus.

HURRY FOR THIS!

CONLEY 
REALTY
FR 9-8493

(Across from South Bay 
Shopping Center)

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

Around the Corner
From Del Amo Shopping Center In 
one of Torrance's most desirable 
areas. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths Fenc­ 
ed. Open beamed ceiling. FHA 4 r r 
loan. Small down Owner anxious! 

FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE CALL

Coastline 
Realty

318 Vista Del Mar

FR 5-2585

Summer Cottages 
And Resorts 88

1'« ACRE near large lake. Fishing, 
boating, swimming. $39S full price. 
$10 dn., $10 month. DU 1-3181

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

1 LOTS for sale, 50x120' corner lots, 
S400 each, sold together or sepa­ 
rately. In Central Valley, * miles 
north of Redding. Call DA A-4413.

Income Property for Sale 94

7 UNITS fully carpeted, garbage
dlsp. Snack bar low down.

FA I-31S5.

Real Estate Wanted 114

WANT

ACTION
Sell with confidence
Get top market price

We Buy Equities
CALL

KASTNER 

&CO.
REALTOR 

FR 6-3424 ANYTIME
204*9 HAWTHORNE

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Incom* needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA I §441.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
PA S-HOa FR 5-9403

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

1 BDRM., fenced yd. dbl. car ga­ 
rage, carpeting, garbage disp. near 
Del Amo shopping center 1125 mo. 
4134 Morasby Dr. Tarr., Pft S-47M

OR FURNISHED, J BEDROOM IN
HARBOR CITY.

DA e-3954.

NICC 4 clean 4 rooms. Partly fur­ 
nished. 1103 Arlington. 

FA *-3«78

NIW 2 Bedrm. duplex, hardwood 
firs., gar. disposal, fenced yard. 
StS WW-04 Budlong, Inquire next 
«oer or call 01 1-S1I2.

IMS MO., 9bdrm., large fenced yd, 
garbage disposal, garage. Near So 
Bay, Shopping Center. Call EX 7- 
3W or EX 15263

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

NOTICE
Why rent a furnished house or 
apt? When you can buy 3 rooms 
of furniture complete at Mc- 
Mahan's for only $12 mo. Out of 
State Credit O.K. No cash down 
required. Open nltes till I.

McMAHAN'S 
FURNITURE

130* SARTOR I TORRANCe

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1 BEDROOM house, eas & water
paid, $55. FR 5-3600.

after 5- p.m.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NewDelux Ap+s
I-Bedroom, unfurn. .$74.50
1-Bedroom, furn.... .$97.50
2-Bedroom, furn.....$105 up

SEPULVEDA APTS 
217» Sepulveda ' 

FA V1001

BRAND NEW
2-Bedroom Apartment 

Only I Left

Wall to wall carpets, private patio, 
buTlt-ln oven and range. $120.

519 York Blvd., Hawthorne
PL 1-8286 OS 9-3852

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY 

I AND 2 BEDROOMS
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon — DA 9-81 15 
16820 Yukon — DA 4-3 1 68
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie > 

Newly
bedroom apt. 3 children 'O.K. Near 
school, bus and transeoration. 
Monthly rates available 20613 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

1 BEDROOM LOWER, S4S 
Torrance Blvd. near Sartorl 

FA 1-0930

$80-2 BEDROOMS, spacious t at­ 
tractive. Teenager. Hawthorne. OS 
5-6417 eves & weekends.

"NEW 1 «. 2 bdrm. apts/$85 & $90 
mo. Water 8. garbage paid Chil­ 
dren 26110 Cayuga. DA «.7*u.

2 BEDROOiw"~ful7y~carpet*dT JowerT
Garbage Disposal.

FA 8-3155.

LARGE clean 2 bdrms , dlsp., ga­ 
rage. Prl. patio, children welcome. 
16805 Crenshaw. FA 1-4328.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 129

MCfDERN, EXTRA LAR~GE* 

Single & I -Bdrm. Apt. 
Elegant Inside hallways, beaut. 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm., very Ig. closets, w w. 
carpeting, recllner chain, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$78-$100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
P.QO aren. Las Palmas Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA 8 2802 or 
If no «ns. FR 5-9403.

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I, 2 end 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 23 1st TE 4-727$

$85
Modern I-Bedroom 

With television, garage, oak floors, 
furnace and shower. 1-story with 
front and rear entrance Spacious 
lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. ?19th St.

 .FA 8-8502_____
AVAILABLE rtew, 1 and 2-bedroom 

apartment*.
1665 W. 112nd St.

$11.25 wk. Roomy l-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. 2 children welcome. 

DA 4-2553

2-BEDROOM APARTMENT, disposal.
carpeting. Children welcome. $90

DA 675,36_________'

CLEAN redecorated 1 bdrm. apt. S65. 
2 bdrm. $75 Adults only. See at 
71* Portola Ave., Torrance.

$15 PER WK. Spacious i rms., full 
sire kitchen, recreation area. Child 
O.k. FA 8-9920.

Furniture 136

* * * * *

Lost Our 

Contract
On II unit apartment building. Must 
liquidate all brand new 4 room 
groups from storage at below the 
wholesale price he paid. All groups 
Include genuine long-wearing Nau- 
gahyde living room. Nevermar dl- 
net, full bedroom, all new furniture 
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